Fiche technique • FR0H-1054GE23 R0720 • Susceptible d’être modifiée 1
                                Régulateur de pression
 Braukmann
 D04FM
 Régulateur de pression
 APPLICATION
Selon la norme EN 806-2, les réducteurs de pression de ce
type protègent les installations d'eau domestique contre une

h 82.7 82.7 82.7
Note: All dimensions in mm unless stated otherwise.
ORDERING INFORMATION
The following tables contain all the information you need to make an order of an item of your choice. When ordering, please always state the
type, the ordering or the part number.
Options
The valve is available in the following sizes: 3/8", 1/2", 3/4".
• standard
- not available
  D04FM-...A
Connection type: external thread on in- and outlet •
Note: ... = space holder for connection size
Note: Ordering number example for 1/2" and type A valve: D04FM-1/2A
Accessories
 Description Dimension Part No.
M38K Pressure gauge
Housing diameter 50 mm, below connection thread G 1/4"
Note: Please indicate upper value of pressure range when ordering.
 Range: 0 - 4 bar  M38K-A4
Range: 0 - 10 bar M38K-A10
Range: 0 - 16 bar M38K-A16
Range: 0 - 25 bar M38K-A25
Ra
Ri
h
H